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AUTOMOVIL CLUB CASTELLON

1 de Abril de 2006

Clasificacion Oficial

N°  Piloto / Copiloto

2 A. Garcia/ A. Gil

3 V. Bachero / P. Escrig
11 A. Castillo / P. Collado
12 A. Julidn / E. Martin
10 R. Sanchez / M. Soria

4 J. Roca/V. Buades

9 J.J. Gallen/J. Tomas

7 R. Adell / I. Pérez

5 J.V. Bueno / A. Blazquez
17 O. Donet/ H. Toledo
18 O.Jiménez /L. Edo

8 J. Serrano / R.Mor
15 R. Domingo / V. Domingo

6 J.M. Sabiote / J.V. Marin
21 L. Gonzalez / M. Montafies
14 P. Moreno / A. Saera
19 J. Hernandez / R. Mufioz
16 J. Lépez / .M. Moreno

Incidencias

Concursante

R.C.C.A.
R.C.C.A.

A.C. Castellon
A.C. Castellon
Esc. Bengala
A.C. Castellon
R.C.C.A.
R.C.C.A.

A.C. Castellon
R.C.C.A.
R.C.C.A.
R.C.C.A.
R.C.C.A.

A.C. Castellon
R.C.C.A.
R.C.C.A.
R.C.C.A.
R.C.C.A.

| RallySprint Zucaina

Tramo Al Zucaina-Cedraman

Marca

Mitsubishi
Subaru
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Seat
Peugeot
Citroén
Fiat

Fiat
Seat
Renault
Renault
Peugeot
Renault
Peugeot

Renault

Modelo

Lancer Evo VI
Impreza

5 GT Turbo
5 GT Turbo
5 GT Turbo
Clio Sport
Ibiza 2.0 16v
106 Rallye
ZX 16v
Punto HGT
Punto HGT

Ibiza CUPRA 2.0

5 GT Turbo
Clio 16v

205 Rallye
5 GT Turbo
205 Rallye
5 GT Turbo

www.accastellon.com
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AV

F Vi
f2000 V
RA IV
F Vil
RA IV
F Vil

Tiempo

00:07:40:7
00:07:50:6
00:07:56:0
00:07:57:3
00:08:01:1
00:08:03:8
00:08:12:1
00:08:13:0
00:08:13:2
00:08:14:5
00:08:18:2
00:08:18:7
00:08:26:9
00:08:36:6
00:08:54:3
00:09:07:2
00:13:36:2
00:15:43:0
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